07002206. - Combi bagpanel til arbejdsbord 2.0M

Short Description

Combi bagpanel til arbejdsbord 2.0M Med sideelementer i enden
BxDxH: 1981x332x457mm
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

Product Options

1981

332

457
94032080
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret

Farve:

Antracitgra
Crimson red
Enzianbla

Lysegra
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